WVC WINTER LEAGUE STANDINGS

BOYS BASKETBALL
Division 1- FINAL
Crestwood ##
Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
Dallas
Hazleton Area
Nanticoke
WVW
Berwick

GIRLS BASKETBALL
Division 1- FINAL
Dallas ##
Hazleton Area
Berwick
WVW
Nanticoke
Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
Crestwood

## Won Playoff

W-L

10-4
10-4
10-4
10-4
9-5
4-10
2-12
1-13

12-2
12-2
9-5
6-8
6-8
6-8
5-9
0-14

BOYS BASKETBALL
Division 2 -FINAL

Wyoming Sem
Holy Redeemer
Tunkhannock
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Northwest Area
MMI

GIRLS BASKETBALL
Division 2-FINAL

Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Sem
Wyoming Area
Northwest Area
Tunkhannock
Hanover Area
MMI

%

W-L WRESTLING

Division 1-FINAL

14-0 Hazleton Area
12-2 Wilkes-Barre Area
9-5 WVW

8-6 Pittston Area

5-9 Crestwood

4-10 Nanticoke

3-11 Dallas

1-13 Berwick

W-L GIRLS SWIMMING

FINAL
14-0 Dallas
12-2 Holy Redeemer
9-5 Wyoming Sem
9-5 Hazleton Area
6-8 Tunkhannock
3-11 Berwick
3-11 Wilkes-Barre Area
0-14 Nanticoke
Pittston Area
WVW
Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman

Wycming Yalley Confrence

W-L

7-0
6-1
4-3
4-3
4-3
1-6
1-6
1-6

11-0
10-1
9-2
8-3
7-4
6-5
5-6
4-7
3-8
2-9
1-10
0-11

WRESTLING
Division 2- FINAL
Tunkhannock
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area

BOYS SWIMMING
FINAL
Dallas
Hazleton Area
Wyoming Sem
Holy Redeemer
Tunkhannock
Nanticoke
Lake-Lehman
Berwick
WvVw
Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
Wyoming Area

W-L

3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

W-L

11-0
10-1
9-2
8-3
7-4
6-5
5-6
4-7
3-8
2-9
1-10
0-11



